Individual Best Times (All Time)

Myles Pillage - (300872) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
52.73
54.48
54.89
55.23
56.43
57.54
57.68
58.35

1:01.04
1:01.50
1:01.77
1:03.69
1:10.27
1:13.46
1:16.16
1:16.24
1:16.24
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Date

13/04/14
20/10/13
16/02/13
02/12/12
16/02/13
10/03/12
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04/12/11
16/05/10
27/02/10
27/02/10
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Date

13/04/14
20/10/13
16/02/13
16/02/13
02/12/12
10/03/12

Meet

Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships
Hatfield UK Challenge

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Weston Super Mare Easter

Plymouth Leander Open

Plymouth Leander Open
Weston-Super-Mare Easter

Weston-Super-Mare Easter

Meet

Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships

Devon County Championships

Venue

Plymouth

Sheffield

Plymouth

Street

Plymouth

Plymouth

Plymouth

Millfield

Hatfield

Plymouth

Plymouth

Herts Sports Village
Hutton Moor
Plymouth

Plymouth
Weston-Super-Mare

Weston-Super-Mare

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

Level

2
2
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57.54 473 H 10/03/12 Devon County Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

58.35 453 H 04/12/11 BG SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2
1:01.04 396 H 16/05/10  Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Plymouth Lea 2
1:01.50 387 F 27/02/10 Devon County Champs Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
1:01.77 382 H 27/02/10 Devon County Champs Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
1:03.69 348 17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Plymouth Lea 1
1:10.27 259 H 23/03/08  Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Plymouth Lea 2
1:16.16 204 21/07/07 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3
1:13.46 227 21/07/07 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3
1:16.24 203 F 08/04/07 Weston-Super-Mare Easter Weston-Super-Mare Plymouth Lea 2
1:16.24 203 H 08/04/07 Weston-Super-Mare Easter Weston-Super-Mare Plymouth Lea 2
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